Town of Thompson's Station Board of Mayor and Aldermen Meeting Agenda March 14, 2017

Meeting Called To Order

Pledge Of Allegiance

Minutes-

Consideration Of The Minutes Of The February 14, 2017 Meeting

Documents:

02142017MINUTES.PDF

Public Comments-

Reports-

BOMA Report

Town Administrator Report

• Spring Hill/Thompson's Station Rotary Request for Sip & Savor Event

Documents:

TA REPORT 03142017.PDF
SIP AND SAVOR REQUEST.PDF
CRYSTALCLEARLAWSUITSUPPORTLETTER.PDF
LETTER TO THE COURT V2.PDF
PUBLIC RECORDS REQUEST FORM.PDF
PUBLIC RECORDS REQUEST RESPONSE FORM.PDF
FINAL DRAFT PUBLIC RECORDS POLICY.PDF

Finance Report

Documents:

TW 1 2017 03 BOMA CASH REPORT.PDF
TW 2 2017 03 GENERAL FUND BOMA REPORT - REV YTD.PDF
TW 3 2017 03 GENERAL FUND BOMA REPORT - REV MTM.PDF
TW 4 2017 03 GENERAL FUND BOMA REPORT - EXP YTD.PDF
TW 5 2017 03 GENERAL FUND BOMA REPORT - EXP MTM.PDF
TW 6 2017 03 WASTEWATER FUND BOMA REPORT - YTD.PDF
TW 7 2017 03 WASTEWATER FUND BOMA REPORT - MTM.PDF

Unfinished Business:

Second Reading And Public Hearing Of Ordinance 2017-001
 Land Development Ordinance Amendments

Documents:

LDO AMENDMENTS 2ND READING STAFF REPORT.PDF ORDINANCE 2017-001.PDF

2. Second Reading And Public Hearing Of Ordinance 2017-002

AN ORDINANCE BY THE BOARD OF MAYOR AND ALDERMEN OF THE TOWN OF THOMPSON'S STATION, TENNESSEE AMENDING TITLE 1 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION, CHAPTER 1 BOARD OF MAYOR AND ALDERMEN, SECTION 1-101 TIME AND PLACE OF REGULAR MEETINGS OF THE TOWN OF THOMPSON'S STATION MUNICIPAL CODE

Documents:

ORDINANCE 2017-002 2ND READING.PDF

3. Second Reading And Public Hearing Of Ordinance 2017-003

AN ORDINANCE BY THE BOARD OF MAYOR AND ALDERMEN OF THE TOWN OF THOMPSON'S STATION, TENNESSEE AMENDING TITLE 11 MUNICIPAL OFFENSES, CHAPTER 1 OFFENSES AGAINST THE PEACE AND QUIET, SECTION 11-101 HOURS OF CONSTRUCTION WORK OF THE TOWN OF THOMPSON'S STATION MUNICIPAL CODE

Documents:

ORDINANCE 2017-003 2ND READING.PDF

4. Second Reading And Public Hearing Of Ordinance 2017-004

AN ORDINANCE BY THE BOARD OF MAYOR AND ALDERMEN OF THE TOWN OF THOMPSON'S STATION, TENNESSEE AMENDING ORDINANCE 2016-007, BUDGET FOR FISCAL YEAR 2016-2017

Documents:

2017 01 BOMA ORD 2017 004 2ND READING.PDF

5. Acceptance Of Bridgemore Village Phases 1 And 2A

Documents:

BRIDGEMORE 1A 1B AND 2A MEMO.PDF BRIDGEMORE PHASE MAP.PDF

New Business:

1. Resolution 2017-001

A Resolution of the Town of Thompson's Station to approve a Subdivision Development Agreement with MBSC for Phase 15 of Tollgate Village and Authorize the Mayor to execute said Agreement

Documents:

RES 2017-001.PDF
TV PHASE 15 DEVELOPMENT AGREEMENT.PDF

2. Ordinance 2017-005

An Ordinance of the Board of Mayor and Aldermen of the Town of Thompson's Station, Tennessee to amend the Land Development Ordinance

Documents:

THOMPSONS MACHINERY REZONE INFORMATION.PDF ORD 2017-005.PDF

Appointments

• Board of Zoning Appeals (two expiring three-year terms)

Adjourn

This meeting will be held at 7:00 p.m. at Thompson's Station Community Center 1555 Thompson's Station Road West